Releases - October 06, 2020

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

307551
301095
314649
123891
312546
254791
296959
176826
159225

Reed
Briggs
Swann
Martin
Gipson
Patrick
Fields
Partin
Sherrell

Christopher
Austin
Juma

Steve
Gerald
Joshua
Lachez
Jerry
Anthony

W
Jermone

D

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From Highest Felony Class
Marshall County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Calloway County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Hardin County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Warren County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Boone County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Powell County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Hopkins County Jail Class C (5 - 10 years)
Bell County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)

Jefferson County Det Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)



