DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
307551	Reed	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301095	Briggs	Austin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314649	Swann	Juma		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
123891	Martin	Steve	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312546	Gipson	Gerald	Jermone	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254791	Patrick	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296959	Fields	Lachez		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176826	Partin	Jerry		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159225	Sherrell	Anthony	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)